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Группа No 1    9:00    Дорожка 1

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ХЛОПОНИНА Дарья РОС  1  1  V  V  2  0 0,333 -7 12 5

ДОВБНЯ Дарья РОС  V  V  V  V  V  1 0,833 9 21 2

СОБОЛЕВА Ульяна КРА  V  2  V  V  V  0 0,667 9 18 3

БЕЛОВА Мария КРА  0  3  0  3  3  1 0,000 -14 10 7

ВИВДЕНКО Владислава КРА  3  0  0  V  1  0 0,167 -15 8 6

ПАРХОМЕНКО Виктория ЛНР  V  2  0  V  V  0 0,500 -4 14 4

КАРПЕНКО София РОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 22 24 1

Группа No 2    9:00    Дорожка 3

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЛЕЖНЕВА Олеся КРА V3  2  V  V  1  V 0,667 3 18 3

ПАСТУШКОВА Лидия РОС  2  V  V  V  0  0 0,500 2 14 4

ЛЕВИЧ Руслана КРА  V  0  V  V  1  1 0,500 0 14 5

АГЕЕВА Елизавета КРА  3  1  0  V  0  0 0,167 -13 8 6

КРУЖИЛИНА Анастасия РОС  0  0  0  1  1  2 0,000 -20 4 7

ПУНЬКО Анна РОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 24 1

СТЕПАНЕНКО Анастасия ЛНР  2  V  V  V  V  1 0,667 8 19 2

Группа No 3    9:00    Дорожка 4

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

НАЗАРЕНКО Полина РОС  V  1  V  V  V  V 0,833 12 21 2

ГОНТАРЕНКО Анастасия РОС  2  0  V  1  V V3 0,500 -2 14 4

ЦЫМБРОВСКАЯ Полина КРА  V  V  V  3  V  V 0,833 16 23 1

КУЗНЕЦОВА Алина РОС  0  0  0  0  V  3 0,167 -15 7 6

СТЕПОЧКИНА Дарья КРА  1  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 9 21 3

АНДРЕЕВА Полина КРА  2  3  2  2  3  3 0,000 -9 15 7

ЛЯШИК София КРА  0  1  0  V  1  V 0,333 -11 10 5

Группа No 4    9:00    Дорожка 5

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПЛЕСНЯЕВА Елизавета КРА  0  0  2  V  1  1 0,167 -14 8 7

ПАЛИЕНКО Мария РОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 21 24 1

ДВИНЯНИНА София КРА  V  1  V  V  V  V 0,833 14 21 2

ДУБКО Мария КРА V3  1  1  1  0  3 0,167 -13 9 6

ТЕРЗИЯН Валентина КРА  3  1  2  V  V  V 0,500 2 18 3

ГАНИКОВСКАЯ Ирина РОС  V  0  0  V  2  V 0,500 -2 14 4

КИКТЕВА Евгения РОС  V  0  0  V  1  3 0,333 -8 12 5

Группа No 5    9:00    Дорожка 6

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ФРОЛУШКИНА Екатерина КРА  2  V  2  2  0  1 0,167 -10 11 5

АНОХИНА Варвара КРА  V  3  1  1  0  1 0,167 -12 10 6

ФРОЛОВА Арина РОС  1  V  0  1  0  2 0,167 -15 8 7

ЕСИНА Елизавета КРА  V  V  V  V  1 V3 0,833 10 20 3

ШИНКОРЕНКО Дарья КРА  V  V  V  1  0  1 0,500 -2 14 4

ШКОДА Анастасия РОС  V  V  V  V  V  2 0,833 17 22 1

ИВАННИКОВА Вероника РОС  V  V  V  2  V  V 0,833 12 22 2
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Группа No 6    9:00    Дорожка 7

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ВАРЫПАЕВА Карина РОС  1  0  1  2  1  V 0,167 -11 9 6

САСИНА Дарья РОС  V  V  3  V  V  2 0,667 8 21 2

ПОПОВА Станислава КРА  V  2  3  1  0  V 0,333 -2 14 5

САВОЦКАЯ Светлана КРА  V  V  V  2  1  V 0,667 4 19 4

ГОЛУБ Яна РОС  V  1  V  V  3  V 0,667 6 20 3

ГРЕБЕЛЬНИК Арина РОС  V  1  V  V  V  V 0,833 10 21 1

ГОЛЫШКИНА Мария КРА  0  V  0  0  1  2 0,167 -15 7 7

Группа No 7    9:00    Дорожка 8

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ДОРОШЕНКО Влада РОС  3  3  3  3  V  3 0,167 -1 19 6

РЫЖКО Софья РОС  V  V  3  0  V  0 0,500 -3 15 4

АТАЕВА Софья КРА  V  3  3  0  V  0 0,333 -6 14 5

ЕСИНА Анна КРА  V  V  V  2  V  1 0,667 2 19 3

ДАВИДЕНКО Кира КРА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 24 1

АБДУРАЗАКОВА Валерия РОС  0  0  1  0  0  0 0,000 -23 1 7

КУЛАЕВА Маргарита РОС  V  V  V  V  3  V 0,833 15 23 2

Группа No 8    9:00    Дорожка 9

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГОГАН Софья КРА  V  V  1  V  V 0,800 7 17 2

СТЕПАНОВА Варвара КРА  2  V  2  V  V 0,600 5 16 3

ЛЕВИТ Милана КРА  2  0  3  1  V 0,200 -7 10 5

АГУЦА Полина РОС  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 14 20 1

БОРОДИНА Ника РОС  2  1  V  0  V 0,400 -3 11 4

ВИФЛЯНЦЕВА Полина РОС  0  2  1  0  1 0,000 -16 4 6
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 КАРПЕНКО София РОС 1,000 22 24 квалифицированных

2 ПАЛИЕНКО Мария РОС 1,000 21 24 квалифицированных

3 ПУНЬКО Анна РОС 1,000 20 24 квалифицированных

4 ДАВИДЕНКО Кира КРА 1,000 16 24 квалифицированных

5 АГУЦА Полина РОС 1,000 14 20 квалифицированных

6 ШКОДА Анастасия РОС 0,833 17 22 квалифицированных

7 ЦЫМБРОВСКАЯ Полина КРА 0,833 16 23 квалифицированных

8 КУЛАЕВА Маргарита РОС 0,833 15 23 квалифицированных

9 ДВИНЯНИНА София КРА 0,833 14 21 квалифицированных

10 ИВАННИКОВА Вероника РОС 0,833 12 22 квалифицированных

11 НАЗАРЕНКО Полина РОС 0,833 12 21 квалифицированных

12 ГРЕБЕЛЬНИК Арина РОС 0,833 10 21 квалифицированных

13 ЕСИНА Елизавета КРА 0,833 10 20 квалифицированных

14 ДОВБНЯ Дарья РОС 0,833 9 21 квалифицированных

14 СТЕПОЧКИНА Дарья КРА 0,833 9 21 квалифицированных

16 ГОГАН Софья КРА 0,800 7 17 квалифицированных

17 СОБОЛЕВА Ульяна КРА 0,667 9 18 квалифицированных

18 САСИНА Дарья РОС 0,667 8 21 квалифицированных

19 СТЕПАНЕНКО Анастасия ЛНР 0,667 8 19 квалифицированных

20 ГОЛУБ Яна РОС 0,667 6 20 квалифицированных

21 САВОЦКАЯ Светлана КРА 0,667 4 19 квалифицированных

22 ЛЕЖНЕВА Олеся КРА 0,667 3 18 квалифицированных

23 ЕСИНА Анна КРА 0,667 2 19 квалифицированных

24 СТЕПАНОВА Варвара КРА 0,600 5 16 квалифицированных

25 ТЕРЗИЯН Валентина КРА 0,500 2 18 квалифицированных

26 ПАСТУШКОВА Лидия РОС 0,500 2 14 квалифицированных

27 ЛЕВИЧ Руслана КРА 0,500 0 14 квалифицированных

28 ГАНИКОВСКАЯ Ирина РОС 0,500 -2 14 квалифицированных

28 ГОНТАРЕНКО Анастасия РОС 0,500 -2 14 квалифицированных

28 ШИНКОРЕНКО Дарья КРА 0,500 -2 14 квалифицированных

31 РЫЖКО Софья РОС 0,500 -3 15 квалифицированных

32 ПАРХОМЕНКО Виктория ЛНР 0,500 -4 14 квалифицированных

33 БОРОДИНА Ника РОС 0,400 -3 11 квалифицированных

34 ПОПОВА Станислава КРА 0,333 -2 14 квалифицированных

35 АТАЕВА Софья КРА 0,333 -6 14 квалифицированных

36 ХЛОПОНИНА Дарья РОС 0,333 -7 12 квалифицированных

37 КИКТЕВА Евгения РОС 0,333 -8 12 квалифицированных

38 ЛЯШИК София КРА 0,333 -11 10 квалифицированных

39 ЛЕВИТ Милана КРА 0,200 -7 10 квалифицированных

40 ДОРОШЕНКО Влада РОС 0,167 -1 19 квалифицированных

41 ФРОЛУШКИНА Екатерина КРА 0,167 -10 11 выбывший

42 ВАРЫПАЕВА Карина РОС 0,167 -11 9 выбывший

43 АНОХИНА Варвара КРА 0,167 -12 10 выбывший

44 ДУБКО Мария КРА 0,167 -13 9 выбывший

45 АГЕЕВА Елизавета КРА 0,167 -13 8 выбывший

46 ПЛЕСНЯЕВА Елизавета КРА 0,167 -14 8 выбывший

47 ВИВДЕНКО Владислава КРА 0,167 -15 8 выбывший

47 ФРОЛОВА Арина РОС 0,167 -15 8 выбывший

49 ГОЛЫШКИНА Мария КРА 0,167 -15 7 выбывший
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49 КУЗНЕЦОВА Алина РОС 0,167 -15 7 выбывший

51 АНДРЕЕВА Полина КРА 0,000 -9 15 выбывший

52 БЕЛОВА Мария КРА 0,000 -14 10 выбывший

53 ВИФЛЯНЦЕВА Полина РОС 0,000 -16 4 выбывший

54 КРУЖИЛИНА Анастасия РОС 0,000 -20 4 выбывший

55 АБДУРАЗАКОВА Валерия РОС 0,000 -23 1 выбывший
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